ASCO 7000 SERIES
Power Transfer Switches
Technical Data and Ordering
Information
ascopower.com
ASCO 7000 SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
To order an ASCO 7000 SERIES Power Transfer Switch, complete the following catalog number:
Frame Transition Type Neutral Code

ASCO 7000 SERIES DESIGNED TO FIT ANYWHERE
7
ASCO 7000 SERIES 30 CYCLE ORDERING INFORMATION
To order an ASCO 7000 SERIES Power Transfer Switch, complete the following catalog number:
P 07ATS A 3 0600 N 5X C
Frame Transition Type Neutral Code
Phase
Poles
Amperes
Voltage
Code
Group
Code
Enclosure
P = 600A - 800A
ATS/CTS/DTS
P = 600A - 1200A
ATB/ACTB/ADTB
Q = 600A - 1600A
S = 800A - 2000A
G = 1600A - 4000A
U = 2600A - 4000A
Automatic
07ATS Automatic ,
Conventional 2 - position
7ACTS Automatic, Closed
Transition
7ADTS Automatic,
Delayed Transition
07ATB Automatic, Open
Transition Bypass
7ACTB Automatic, Closed
Transition Bypass
7ADTB Automatic,
Delayed Transition Bypass
Non-Automatic
07NTS Non Automatic,
Conventional 2 - position
7NCTS Non Automatic,
Closed Transition
7NDTS Non Automatic,
Delayed Transition
7NTB Non Automatic,
Open Transition Bypass
7NCTB  Non Automatic,
Closed Transition Bypass
7NDTB  Non Automatic,
Delayed Transition Bypass
0 = No
       Neutral
A = Solid
       Neutral
B1 = Switched
       Neutral
3 0600
0800
1000
1200
1600
2000
2600
3000
4000
A = 115
B  = 120
C =  208
D =  220
E = 230
F =  240
H =  380
J =  400
K =  415
L  = 440